APPETIZERS

CAESAR SALAD =<
Add Smoked Chicken S4.00

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SOUP ££&)
BURRATA NEW

GARDEN SALAD

TRUFFLE SALAMI SALAD

Add Baguette

FREE =

Coffee/Tea/Juice

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BUTTER & RUM FRENCH TOAST $14.80

Strawberries, Blueberries & Orange Segment, served with
Rum Maple Syrup

THE LAZY SCRAMBLE $16.80

Chili Chives Scrambled Eggs, Fried Parma Ham & Toasted Croissant

LAZY LIZARD BIG BREAKFAST $23.80

Beans, Bacon, Mushrooms, Loop Fries, Spicy Pork Sausage,
Ciabatta Bread & Choice of Egg (Scrambled or Sunny Side Up)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST



LITE BITES

LAZY WINGS £2) $12.80

MEAT PLATTER ' $27.80
(Lazy Wings, Sambal

Wings, Spam Chips,

Choice of 2

Sausages (Veal/Spicy Pork/
Cheesy Chicken)

LOOP FRIES $10.80
SIMPLY FRIES $10.80
SPAM CHIPS $11.80
TRUFFLE FRIES $11.80
FLAVOURED MW $13.80
WINGS

Choice of Sauce:

Hot Sauce

Sambal Oelek Sauce

OVEN BAKED
BUFFALO WINGS

BEEF SLIDERS
CALAMARI

CHILICRAB = NEW
DIP

BREADED
CRAYFISH

POT OF ' £8)
MUSSELS

GRILLED
SAUSAGES
(Pork, Chicken & Veal)

SPANISH = MW
GRILLED OCTOPUS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST

$13.80

$14.80

$16.80

$16.80

$16.80

$20.80

$19.80

$28.80



RACK OF PORK ¢

Duroc Pork Rack with Cream Pe;ppercorn Sauce,
Truffled Mashed Potatoes, Sauteed Mushrooms
and Garlic Confit

ST. LOUIS BBQ PORK RIBS ) \&
Home-made BBQ Pork Ribs served with Truffled Mashed
Potatoes, Sauteed Mushrooms and Garlic Confit

CLASSIC RIBEYE

Pan-Seared Ribeye with Peppercorn Sauce,
Straight Cut Fries and Mesclun Salad

ROASTED CHICKEN LEG

Chicken Quarter Leg served with Truffled Mashed Potatoes,
Sauteed Mushrooms, Garlic Confit and Home-made
Sambal Oelek Sauce

FISH & CHIPS

Barramundi Fillet served with Straight Cut Fries,
Mesclun Salad, and Home-made Tartar Sauce

LAZY LIZARD'S SIRLOIN

Pan-Seared Sirloin with Peppercorn Sauce, Straight Cut Fries
and Mesclun Salad

50°C POACHED SALMON

King Salmon with Dill Sauce, served with Truffled
Mashed Potatoes, Sauteed Mushrooms and Garlic Confit

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST

$30.80

$28.80

$30.80

$19.80

$20.80

$28.80

$29.80



BURGERS

HAR CHEONG CHICKEN BURGER

Shrimp Paste Breaded Boneless Chicken Leg with
Tomatoes, Cucumber, served with Simply Fries and
Mesclun Salad

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Herbs & Spices Marinated Boneless Chicken Leg
with Tomatoes, Cucumber, served with Simply Fries
and Mesclun Salad

MESSY CHEESY BEEF BURGER &5
Australian Beef Patty 180g, Melted Raclette Cheese,
Fried Bacon, Tomatoes and Cucumber, served with Curly Fries

SALMON BURGER NEW

1509 Home-made Breaded Salmon Patty, with
Tomatoes, Cucumber and Cheddar Cheese,
served with Simply Fries and Mesclun Salad

DESSERT

DOUBLE SCOOP ICE CREAM

(Vanilla or Chocolate)

CAKE OF THE DAY

Please check with our friendly staff for the options

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST

$19.80

$19.80

$23.80

$23.80

$3.00

$9.80



PizzA

CHOICE OF.

NORMAL/HERB/SQUID INK Pi1ZZA BASE

BULGOGI IBERICO PORK £22
TIKKA MASALA CHICKEN
SEAFOOD MENTAIKO

MARGHERITA

VEGETARIAN PESTO

VEGETARIAN TIKKA MASALA
VEGETARIAN HAWAIIAN PIzzA = NEW
SAUSAGE

TRUFFLE SALAMI

SHRIMP PESTO

SEAFOOD CHILI CRAB SAUCE = MW

RISOTTO

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM

SQUID INK SEAFOOD  NEW
(Prawn, Lala & Crab Meat)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST

$23.80

$21.80
$24.80

$18.80

$18.80
$18.80

$18.80
$20.80
$21.80

$22.80
$24.80

$19.80
$23.80



PASTA

CHOICE OF:
FETTUCINE/ ANGEL HAIR/ SPAGHETTI

AGLIO OLIO $15.80
Add Bacon S4.00
Add Prawns ' S4.00
Add Clams S4.00
WHITE WINE

Mussels £22 $22.80
Clams S$19.80
CRABBY $23.80
Pesto ' [8) @5

Arrabiata

Seafood Oil

CRAYFISH $23.80

Seafood Oil = NeW
Black Garlic &= MW

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST

TOMATO

Beef Bologhese
Prawn

CARBONARA

Mushroom
Bacon

VEGETARIAN

Pesto
Arrabiata
Marinara

$21.80
$20.80

$18.80
$19.80

$18.80



Thel, Wormers
SPECIAL

SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN NEW $26.80

Corn Fed Chicken served with Baby Potatoes,
Brussels Sprouts and Peppercorn Cream Sauce.
(25 min. waiting time)

TENDERLOIN $40.80

Australian Grain Fed Beef served with Truffled
Mashed Potatoes, Garlic Confit, Roasted Carrots
& USA Asparagus.

BRAISED BEEF CHEEK $32.80

New Zealand Black Cab Braised Beef Cheek
served with Truffled Mashed Potatoes, Garlic Confit,
Roasted Carrots & USA Asparagus.

FISH IN DE BAG MW $34.80

Red Snapper with Leek, Carrots, Shaved Fennel,
Baby Potatoes, Cherry Tomatoes, Salted Fish, and
White Wine.

COD $42.80

Pan Seared Codfish served with Truffled Mashed
Potatoes, Garlic Confit, Roasted Carrots & USA
Asparagus and Sauteed Bacon Spinach Cream Sauce.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST



% KIPS MENU

Kids Eat Free Sat/ Sun/ PH
1 Yo 11 years old, T & C Apply

ot AL e
BEEF BOLOGNESE PASTA 0.8
CARBONARA PASTA 0.8
SHRIMP PASTA 1[oX:]
PIZZAS
MARGHERITA PIZZA 1[oX:]
SAUSAGE PIZZA 1[oX:]
SALAMI PIZZA 1[oX:]
MAINS
FRENCH TOAST 1[oX:]
BANGERS & MASH 1[oX:]
BEEF SLIDERS 10.8

FISH & CHIPS 11.8

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST



